AUSTRALIAN GIRLS CHOIR

Sydney Demonstration Classes

Piccolo, Vivo, Allegro and Avanti parents, please join us for a demonstration class at your venue during regular class time
on the date below. Prelude, Concert Level and Camerata parents, please join us for the last 30 minutes of class on the
date below.

Venue Level Date Time
Avanti Tue Mar 25 5.00 - 6.30pm
Balgowlah
Concert Tue Mar 25 7.45 - 8.15pm
Piccolo Sat Mar 22 9.15-10.15am
Vivo 1 (Laura’s class) Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Vivo 2 (Maya's class) Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Allegro Thu Mar 20 5.00 - 6.15pm
Beecroft
Avanti Thu Mar 27 5.00 - 6.30pm
Prelude Thu Mar 20 7.30 - 8.00pm
Concert Thu Mar 27 7.45 - 8.15pm
Camerata Wed Jun 18 8.30 - 9.00pm
Piccolo Sat Mar 22 9.15 - 10.15am
Vivo Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Castle Hill
Allegro 1 Sat Mar 15 9.00 - 10.15am
Allegro 2 Sat Mar 29 10.30 - 11.45am
Piccolo 1 (Nicoline’s class) Sat Mar 22 9.15 - 10.15am
Piccolo 2 (Belle’s class) Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Vivo Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Allegro Tue Mar 18 5.00 - 6.15pm
Chatswood
Avanti Tue Mar 25 5.00 - 6.30pm
Prelude Tue Mar 18 7.30 - 8.00pm
Concert Tue Mar 25 7.45 - 8.15pm
Camerata Thu Jun 19 8.30 - 9.00pm
Piccolo Sat Mar 22 9.15 - 10.15am
Vivo Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Allegro Tue Mar 18 5.00 - 6.15pm
Haberfield
Avanti Tue Mar 25 5.00 - 6.30pm
Prelude Tue Mar 18 7.30 - 8.00pm
Concert Tue Mar 25 7.45 - 8.15pm
Piccolo Sat Mar 22 9.15 - 10.15am
Vivo Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Allegro Mon Mar 17 5.00 - 6.15pm
Kellyville
Avanti Mon Mar 24 5.00 - 6.30pm
Prelude Mon Mar 17 7.30 - 8.00pm
Concert Mon Mar 24 7.45 - 8.15pm
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Venue Level Date Time
Piccolo Sat Mar 22 9.15 - 10.15am
Vivo Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
R Allegro Tue Mar 18 5.00 - 6.15pm
Avanti Tue Mar 25 5.00 - 6.30pm
Prelude Tue Mar 18 7.30 - 8.00pm
Concert Tue Mar 25 7.45 - 8.15pm
Piccolo 1 (Gabby’s class) Sat Mar 22 9.15 - 10.15am
Piccolo 2 (Zoge's class) Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Vivo Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
North Ryde Allegro Wed Mar 19 5.00 - 6.15pm
Avanti Wed Mar 26 5.00 - 6.30pm
Prelude Wed Mar 19 7.30 - 8.00pm
Concert Wed Mar 26 7.45 - 8.15pm
Piccolo Sat Mar 22 9.15 - 10.15am
Vivo Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Sl Allegro Wed Mar 19 5.00 - 6.15pm
Avanti Wed Mar 26 5.00 - 6.30pm
Prelude Wed Mar 19 7.30 - 8.00pm
Concert Wed Mar 26 7.45 - 8.15pm
Piccolo Sat Mar 22 9.15 - 10.15am
Vivo Sat Mar 22 10.30 - 11.30am
Waverley Allegro Mon Mar 17 5.00 - 6.15pm
Avanti Mon Mar 24 5.00 - 6.30pm
Prelude Mon Mar 17 7.30 - 8.00pm
Concert Mon Mar 24 7.45 - 8.15pm




